
2024-2025 Enrollment Information

Registration Fee

Registration Fee

Multi Child Discount

Day Care.....$125

Reenrollment.....$75
Early (Before Feb 28)....$75
Late (After Feb 28)........$125

$250 per additional sibling
in KG-12th Grade

PreK 
 KG - 5th
6th - 8th

9th - 12th

$7,100
$7,600
$7,800
$8,300

$250
$250
$250
$250 

Day Care 1 (18 months - 2 years)
Day Care 2 (2 years - 3 years)
Day Care 3 (3 years - 4 years)

$840
$790
$740

$200
$450
$500
$500

Grade Level Tuition 

Grade Level

Fees 

Monthly Tuition

Technology Book

Registration Information Schedule of Payments

Phone: 901-380-0122 | www.pleasantviewschool.com

Payment Option Plans 

April 14, 2024: Technology Due
May 14, 2024: Book Fee Due
June 14, 2024: 1st Tuition Payment

Jan 11, 2024, Re-enrollment Process for returning students.
Feb 1, 2024: Registration is open for all new students.
Children registering into kindergarten must be 5 on or before
August 15, 2024.
New students are required to take entrance exams before receiving. 
placement. Full Payment: Pay by June 14th & receive 3% discount on 

tuition.
Two Payments: Pay by June 14th & December 14th for 2% 
discount on tuition.
10 Month Installment: 1st installment paid by June 14th, 
then by 14th of each month.
A late fee of $40 is charged if payment is received after the 
14th of the month.

PVS Scholarship is available for KG to 12th grade students with demonstrated
financial need. After all documentation is received, the Scholarship committee
considers the academic record, character, ability, and financial need of all
participants. 
For additional information please contact the admissions office at 901-380-0122


