

2024-2025 Enrollment Information

Phone: 901-380-0122 | www.pleasantviewschool.com

D	Grade Level Care 1 (18 months - ay Care 2 (2 years - ay Care 3 (3 years -	2 years) 3 years)	nly Tuition \$840 \$790 \$740	Registration Fee Day Care\$125
Grade Level PreK KG - 5th 6th - 8th 9th - 12th	Tuition \$7,100 \$7,600 \$7,800 \$8,300	Technology \$250 \$250 \$250 \$250 \$250	Fees Book \$200 \$450 \$500 \$500	Registration FeeReenrollment\$75Early (Before Feb 28)\$75Late (After Feb 28)\$125Multi Child Discount\$250 per additional sibling in KG-12th Grade
Registration Information Jan 11, 2024, Re-enrollment Process for returning students. Feb 1, 2024: Registration is open for all new students. Children registering into kindergarten must be 5 on or before August 15, 2024.			Schedule of Payments April 14, 2024: Technology Due May 14, 2024: Book Fee Due June 14, 2024: 1st Tuition Payment	
 August 15, 2024. New students are required to take entrance exams before receiving. placement. PVS Scholarship is available for KG to 12th grade students with demonstrated financial need. After all documentation is received, the Scholarship committee considers the academic record, character, ability, and financial need of all participants. For additional information please contact the admissions office at 901-380-0122 			Payment Option PlansFull Payment: Pay by June 14th & receive 3% discount ontuition.Two Payments: Pay by June 14th & December 14th for 2%discount on tuition.10 Month Installment: 1st installment paid by June 14th,then by 14th of each month.A late fee of \$40 is charged if payment is received after the14th of the month.	